
Materiale intretinere .

I.D.: 84356107

Data publicarii	04.07.23	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.844,36 RON - 1.844,36 RON

Descriere: Materiale intretinere : topor coada fibra $6 \times 180.67 = 1084.02$ lama dr $1 \times 151.26 = 151.26$
lant dr $2 \times 50.42 = 100.84$ broaste $2 \times 58,82 = 117.64$ ulei ung. $1l \ 25 \times 15.12 = 378$ bujie dr
 $1 \times 12.6 = 12.6$
